Lowest Scoring Average Allowed - Season
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Average
411
42.0
42.8
44.3
44.5
46.1
46.5
46.6
46.8
47.2

Year
1997-1998
2013-2014
1996-1997
2008-2009
2007-2008
2005-2006
2014-2015
2016-2017
2001-2002
2006-2007

Coach
Rob Corso
Dave Phelps
Craig Hiatt
Eric Grady
Eric Grady
Eric Grady
Dave Phelps
Dave Phelps
Kristina Schenk

Eric Grady
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